PUMA SE

PUMA SE

ISIN: DE0006969603

Overview

2024/07/19 17:35:10

Price
43.97 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security type

Market cap (m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

© -063%(-0.28)

DE0006969603
PUM

Xetra

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

6,589 EUR
GERMANY DAX

43.96 EUR
44.37 EUR
43.64 EUR
44.25 EUR
43.98294 EUR
291,720
12,830,704.65
2,576
150,555
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 25
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/12 B Equity Weekly X
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58489469,215775371,232686094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0006969603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006969603&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006969603&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a4f0ada546be8e59248381045421a53aaff633246eb081b28b4fb549165c5fa&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e883e73c197b40921&time=1721668254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b73d8511522f74fbc9bde6bff0dcc822a3b542bace43441c639c645593a0b1b6&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=83d05edaff9a1e33b&time=1721668254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5adebf963bd6e8595055b0a085ff4786c2f14f324a44c60075e38b06de974758&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=526bdcd120ec6831b&time=1721668254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d36e127c47bb42b9e663354bcaf4aefe2bf4a1030964a031bcb64469dc046ec&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=184b9332f06a9e2aa&time=1721668254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b671b6d5521cdc20775ae2827bfb80a09d16121cc8dbe2210786c6c0250c8484&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=61e0cfaae4ae948c6&time=1721668254&tool=RSC

PUMA SE

Details

2024/07/19 17:35:10

Price

43.97 EUR

Difference © -063%(-0.28)
General attributes
ISIN DE0006969603
Symbol PUM
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,589 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 43.96 EUR
High 4437 EUR
Low 43.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.25 EUR
VWAP 43.98294 EUR
Volume (pcs) 291,720
Trading volume 12,830,704.65
Number of trades 2,576
Last size 150,555
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.09% -25.06% -56.19%
Perf (abs.) +1.73 -14.71 -56.41
Beta 0.68 0.90 1.25
Volatility 35.83 36.55 37.11

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for PUMA SE
Exchange [£]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Date Time Price

2024/
07/19

2024/

17:35 43.97 EUR

17:32 43.95 EUR

4411 EUR (342,211
44.28 EUR (385,702
44.36 EUR (550,280
49.72 EUR (528,471
53.20 EUR (2024/05/10
35.60 EUR (2024/02/01
65.98 EUR (2023/08/10
35.60 EUR (2024/02/01

—_— = — = — — — ~—

# products
25
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
12.83 2,576
0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0006969603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE0006969603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085512

PUMA SE

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2023/
08/21

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/16

2024/
06/27

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

22:26

21:45

17:36

15:37

17:30

08:16

08:16

17:46

20:53

18:15

17:44

19:32

08:01

43.88 EUR

43.86 EUR

112.20 CHF

44.06 EUR

44.05 EUR

44.01 EUR

44.01 EUR

43.77 EUR

47.375 USD

42.27 EUR

43.92 EUR

43.82 EUR

44.08 EUR

0.29

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

66

63
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213996130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213996130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213996128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213996128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22246

PUMA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
PUMA SE

Puma Way 1 - 91074 Herzogenaurach
Telefon: +49-9132-81-0
Fax: +49-9132-81-2246
E-mail: info@puma.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arne Freundt

Anne-Laure
Descours

Hubert
Hinterseher

Maria Valdes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernd lllig
Fiona May Oly
Harsh Saini
Jean-Marc
Duplaix

Martin Képpel

Roland Kruger

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@puma.com
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